
C Z E CH G Y M N A S T I C F E D E R A T I O N

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 2010
Tip Sport ARENA LIBEREC

MEN 5.11.2010

1 HUN D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
BABOS Ádám 1992 HUN 5.000 9.000 0.000 14.000 4.800 8.250 0.000 13.050 4.800 8.800 0.000 13.600 5.400 9.350 0.000 14.750 4.500 9.000 0.000 13.500 4.800 7.800 0.000 12.600 81.500
TÓTH Levente 1993 HUN 4.700 8.850 0.000 13.550 4.400 7.800 0.000 12.200 3.800 7.950 0.000 11.750 5.400 9.500 0.000 14.900 4.400 8.350 0.000 12.750 4.800 8.450 0.000 13.250 78.400
MAKRA László 1994 HUN 4.400 9.100 0.000 13.500 4.100 7.350 0.000 11.450 4.700 7.550 0.000 12.250 5.400 9.300 0.000 14.700 4.100 8.650 0.000 12.750 4.300 8.300 0.000 12.600 77.250
SCHNEIGERT Dávid 1995 HUN 4.100 8.900 0.000 13.000 4.700 7.000 0.000 11.700 3.600 8.400 0.000 12.000 4.600 9.200 0.000 13.800 3.000 8.000 0.000 11.000 2.500 8.300 0.000 10.800 72.300
BILICS Bence 1996 HUN 4.400 8.650 0.000 13.050 4.100 4.350 0.000 8.450 3.400 8.400 0.000 11.800 4.600 9.300 0.000 13.900 3.900 7.700 0.000 11.600 3.400 8.050 0.000 11.450 70.250
FEHER Márk 1996 HUN 4.200 8.350 0.000 12.550 4.200 7.050 0.000 11.250 2.200 4.650 0.000 6.850 4.600 9.100 0.000 13.700 4.200 8.550 0.000 12.750 3.400 8.450 0.000 11.850 68.950
celkem 54.100 48.400 49.650 58.250 51.750 50.300 312.450

2 CZE D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
DOSTÁL Ondřej 1995 CZE 3.400 8.800 0.100 12.100 3.000 7.450 0.000 10.450 2.200 7.100 0.000 9.300 3.800 8.350 0.000 12.150 2.800 8.050 0.000 10.850 2.500 7.550 0.000 10.050 64.900
KARDOŠ David 1994 CZE 4.400 8.700 0.000 13.100 3.500 3.700 0.000 7.200 4.000 7.450 0.000 11.450 4.600 8.100 0.000 12.700 3.600 7.950 0.000 11.550 3.100 8.450 0.000 11.550 67.550
RADOVESNICKÝ Daniel 1994 CZE 4.600 8.800 0.000 13.400 3.800 7.900 0.000 11.700 3.400 7.550 0.000 10.950 4.600 9.200 0.000 13.800 4.300 8.950 0.000 13.250 4.500 8.200 0.000 12.700 75.800
SMÉKAL Radek 1994 CZE 3.800 7.250 0.000 11.050 3.500 6.950 0.000 10.450 2.100 8.300 0.000 10.400 4.600 9.300 0.000 13.900 4.000 7.700 0.000 11.700 2.800 7.650 0.000 10.450 67.950
ŠMEJKAL Michal 1995 CZE 3.800 7.400 0.000 11.200 2.900 8.150 0.000 11.050 2.300 8.200 0.000 10.500 3.800 8.850 0.000 12.650 3.500 8.200 0.000 11.700 2.600 5.950 0.000 8.550 65.650
JANECZKO Ondřej 1996 CZE 4.000 8.150 0.000 12.150 2.700 8.600 0.000 11.300 3.800 9.300 0.000 13.100 3.100 8.250 0.000 11.350 2.600 8.050 0.000 10.650 58.550
celkem 50.750 43.650 44.200 53.500 48.200 44.750 285.050

3 SVK D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
MARČÁK Eduard 1994 SVK 4.100 9.100 0.000 13.200 3.100 6.500 0.000 9.600 2.100 3.850 0.000 5.950 4.600 9.300 0.000 13.900 2.900 6.950 0.000 9.850 2.200 8.050 0.000 10.250 62.750
MICHŇÁK Slavomir 1992 SVK 4.700 8.500 0.000 13.200 5.300 8.200 0.000 13.500 3.600 8.250 0.000 11.850 4.600 9.150 0.000 13.750 4.600 8.200 0.000 12.800 4.000 8.000 0.000 12.000 77.100
VARGOVSKÝ Ivan 1994 SVK 4.600 8.700 0.000 13.300 3.600 6.600 0.000 10.200 3.600 8.300 0.000 11.900 5.400 8.850 0.000 14.250 4.000 8.650 0.000 12.650 3.300 6.850 0.000 10.150 72.450
SPAIS Jan 1995 SVK 3.800 9.000 0.000 12.800 3.300 7.150 0.000 10.450 2.300 8.900 0.000 11.200 3.800 8.200 0.000 12.000 3.600 8.550 0.000 12.150 2.500 8.100 0.000 10.600 69.200
celkem 52.500 43.750 40.900 53.900 47.450 43.000 281.500

President of OC: Lumír Kučera , Chef of Judge: Vilém Kocián
Lenka Šotolová, Michal Šotola



C Z E CH G Y M N A S T I C F E D E R A T I O N
International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 2010

Tip Sport ARENA LIBEREC

MEN 5.11.2010

Order Name born Club D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par. Bars D E pen Hor. Bar TOTAL
1. BABOS Ádám 1992 HUN 5.000  9.000  0.000  14.000  4.800  8.250  0.000  13.050  4.800  8.800  0.000  13.600  5.400  9.350  0.000  14.750  4.500  9.000  0.000  13.500  4.800  7.800  0.000  12.600     81.500   
2. TÓTH Levente 1993 HUN 4.700  8.850  0.000  13.550  4.400  7.800  0.000  12.200  3.800  7.950  0.000  11.750  5.400  9.500  0.000  14.900  4.400  8.350  0.000  12.750  4.800  8.450  0.000  13.250     78.400   
3. MAKRA László 1994 HUN 4.400  9.100  0.000  13.500  4.100  7.350  0.000  11.450  4.700  7.550  0.000  12.250  5.400  9.300  0.000  14.700  4.100  8.650  0.000  12.750  4.300  8.300  0.000  12.600     77.250   
4. MICHŇÁK Slavomir 1992 SVK 4.700  8.500  0.000  13.200  5.300  8.200  0.000  13.500  3.600  8.250  0.000  11.850  4.600  9.150  0.000  13.750  4.600  8.200  0.000  12.800  4.000  8.000  0.000  12.000     77.100   
5. RADOVESNICKÝ Daniel 1994 CZE 4.600  8.800  0.000  13.400  3.800  7.900  0.000  11.700  3.400  7.550  0.000  10.950  4.600  9.200  0.000  13.800  4.300  8.950  0.000  13.250  4.500  8.200  0.000  12.700     75.800   
6. VARGOVSKÝ Ivan 1994 SVK 4.600  8.700  0.000  13.300  3.600  6.600  0.000  10.200  3.600  8.300  0.000  11.900  5.400  8.850  0.000  14.250  4.000  8.650  0.000  12.650  3.300  6.850  0.000  10.150     72.450   
7. SCHNEIGERT Dávid 1995 HUN 4.100  8.900  0.000  13.000  4.700  7.000  0.000  11.700  3.600  8.400  0.000  12.000  4.600  9.200  0.000  13.800  3.000  8.000  0.000  11.000  2.500  8.300  0.000  10.800     72.300   
8. BILICS Bence 1996 HUN 4.400  8.650  0.000  13.050  4.100  4.350  0.000  8.450  3.400  8.400  0.000  11.800  4.600  9.300  0.000  13.900  3.900  7.700  0.000  11.600  3.400  8.050  0.000  11.450     70.250   
9. SPAIS Jan 1995 SVK 3.800  9.000  0.000  12.800  3.300  7.150  0.000  10.450  2.300  8.900  0.000  11.200  3.800  8.200  0.000  12.000  3.600  8.550  0.000  12.150  2.500  8.100  0.000  10.600     69.200   
10. FEHER Márk 1996 HUN 4.200  8.350  0.000  12.550  4.200  7.050  0.000  11.250  2.200  4.650  0.000  6.850  4.600  9.100  0.000  13.700  4.200  8.550  0.000  12.750  3.400  8.450  0.000  11.850     68.950   
11. SMÉKAL Radek 1994 CZE 3.800  7.250  0.000  11.050  3.500  6.950  0.000  10.450  2.100  8.300  0.000  10.400  4.600  9.300  0.000  13.900  4.000  7.700  0.000  11.700  2.800  7.650  0.000  10.450     67.950   
12. KARDOŠ David 1994 CZE 4.400  8.700  0.000  13.100  3.500  3.700  0.000  7.200  4.000  7.450  0.000  11.450  4.600  8.100  0.000  12.700  3.600  7.950  0.000  11.550  3.100  8.450  0.000  11.550     67.550   
13. ŠMEJKAL Michal 1995 CZE 3.800  7.400  0.000  11.200  2.900  8.150  0.000  11.050  2.300  8.200  0.000  10.500  3.800  8.850  0.000  12.650  3.500  8.200  0.000  11.700  2.600  5.950  0.000  8.550     65.650   
14. DOSTÁL Ondřej 1995 CZE 3.400  8.800  0.100  12.100  3.000  7.450  0.000  10.450  2.200  7.100  0.000  9.300  3.800  8.350  0.000  12.150  2.800  8.050  0.000  10.850  2.500  7.550  0.000  10.050     64.900   
15. MARČÁK Eduard 1994 SVK 4.100  9.100  0.000  13.200  3.100  6.500  0.000  9.600  2.100  3.850  0.000  5.950  4.600  9.300  0.000  13.900  2.900  6.950  0.000  9.850  2.200  8.050  0.000  10.250     62.750   
16. JANECZKO Ondřej 1996 CZE 4.000  8.150  0.000  12.150          2.700  8.600  0.000  11.300  3.800  9.300  0.000  13.100  3.100  8.250  0.000  11.350  2.600  8.050  0.000  10.650     58.550   

Floor: Mikula, Gulai, Syrový, Veverka
Pommel Hourse: Urbánek, Kocián, Dučák, Hebávný

Rings: Janik, Axman, Uhlíř, Bařák
Vault: Mikula, Gulai, Syrový, Veverka

Par. Bars: Urbánek, Kocián, Dučák, Hebávný
Hor. Bar: Janik, Axman, Uhlíř, Bařák

President of OC: Lumír Kučera , Chef of Judge: Vilém Kocián
Lenka Šotolová, Michal Šotola



C Z E CH G Y M N A S T I C F E D E R A T I O N

Tip Sport ARENA LIBEREC

5.11.2010 Floor - Men

Order Name Country D E PEN TOTAL

1. BABOS Ádám HUN    5.000     9.000       14.000  

2. TÓTH Levente HUN    4.700     8.850       13.550  

3. MAKRA László HUN    4.400     9.100       13.500  

4. RADOVESNICKÝ Daniel CZE    4.600     8.800       13.400  

5. VARGOVSKÝ Ivan SVK    4.600     8.700       13.300  

6. MARČÁK Eduard SVK    4.100     9.100       13.200  

6. MICHŇÁK Slavomir SVK    4.700     8.500       13.200  

8. KARDOŠ David CZE    4.400     8.700       13.100  

9. BILICS Bence HUN    4.400     8.650       13.050  

10. SCHNEIGERT Dávid HUN    4.100     8.900       13.000  

11. SPAIS Jan SVK    3.800     9.000       12.800  

12. FEHER Márk HUN    4.200     8.350       12.550  

13. JANECZKO Ondřej CZE    4.000     8.150       12.150  

14. DOSTÁL Ondřej CZE    3.400     8.800     0.100     12.100  

15. ŠMEJKAL Michal CZE    3.800     7.400       11.200  

16. SMÉKAL Radek CZE    3.800     7.250       11.050  

  

President of OC: Lumír Kučera

Lenka Šotolová, Michal Šotola

International competition - Olympic 
Hopes Cup LIBEREC 2010



C Z E CH G Y M N A S T I C F E D E R A T I O N

Tip Sport ARENA LIBEREC

5.11.2010 Pommel Horse - Men

Order Name Country D E PEN TOTAL

1. MICHŇÁK Slavomir SVK

2. BABOS Ádám HUN

3. TÓTH Levente HUN

4. RADOVESNICKÝ Daniel CZE

4. SCHNEIGERT Dávid HUN

6. MAKRA László HUN

7. FEHER Márk HUN

8. ŠMEJKAL Michal CZE

9. SPAIS Jan SVK

9. DOSTÁL Ondřej CZE

9. SMÉKAL Radek CZE

12. VARGOVSKÝ Ivan SVK

13. MARČÁK Eduard SVK

14. BILICS Bence HUN

15. KARDOŠ David CZE

President of OC: Lumír Kučera

Lenka Šotolová, Michal Šotola

International competition - Olympic 
Hopes Cup LIBEREC 2010

   5.300      8.200         13.500  

   4.800      8.250         13.050  

   4.400      7.800         12.200  

   3.800      7.900         11.700  

   4.700      7.000         11.700  

   4.100      7.350         11.450  

   4.200      7.050         11.250  

   2.900      8.150         11.050  

   3.300      7.150         10.450  

   3.000      7.450         10.450  

   3.500      6.950         10.450  

   3.600      6.600         10.200  

   3.100      6.500         9.600  

   4.100      4.350         8.450  

   3.500      3.700         7.200  



C Z E CH G Y M N A S T I C F E D E R A T I O N

Tip Sport ARENA LIBEREC

5.11.2010 Rings - Men

Order Name Country D E PEN TOTAL

1. BABOS Ádám HUN

2. MAKRA László HUN

3. SCHNEIGERT Dávid HUN

4. VARGOVSKÝ Ivan SVK

5. MICHŇÁK Slavomir SVK

6. BILICS Bence HUN

7. TÓTH Levente HUN

8. KARDOŠ David CZE

9. JANECZKO Ondřej CZE

10. SPAIS Jan SVK

11. RADOVESNICKÝ Daniel CZE

12. ŠMEJKAL Michal CZE

13. SMÉKAL Radek CZE

14. DOSTÁL Ondřej CZE

15. FEHER Márk HUN

16. MARČÁK Eduard SVK

President of OC: Lumír Kučera

Lenka Šotolová, Michal Šotola

International competition - Olympic 
Hopes Cup LIBEREC 2010

   4.800      8.800         13.600  

   4.700      7.550         12.250  

   3.600      8.400         12.000  

   3.600      8.300         11.900  

   3.600      8.250         11.850  

   3.400      8.400         11.800  

   3.800      7.950         11.750  

   4.000      7.450         11.450  

   2.700      8.600         11.300  

   2.300      8.900         11.200  

   3.400      7.550         10.950  

   2.300      8.200         10.500  

   2.100      8.300         10.400  

   2.200      7.100         9.300  

   2.200      4.650         6.850  

   2.100      3.850         5.950  



C Z E CH G Y M N A S T I C F E D E R A T I O N

Tip Sport ARENA LIBEREC

5.11.2010 Vault - Men

Order Name Country D E PEN TOTAL

1. TÓTH Levente HUN

2. BABOS Ádám HUN

3. MAKRA László HUN

4. VARGOVSKÝ Ivan SVK

5. MARČÁK Eduard SVK

5. SMÉKAL Radek CZE

5. BILICS Bence HUN

8. RADOVESNICKÝ Daniel CZE

8. SCHNEIGERT Dávid HUN

10. MICHŇÁK Slavomir SVK

11. FEHER Márk HUN

12. JANECZKO Ondřej CZE

13. KARDOŠ David CZE

14. ŠMEJKAL Michal CZE

15. DOSTÁL Ondřej CZE

16. SPAIS Jan SVK

President of OC: Lumír Kučera

Lenka Šotolová, Michal Šotola

International competition - Olympic 
Hopes Cup LIBEREC 2010

   5.400      9.500         14.900  

   5.400      9.350         14.750  

   5.400      9.300         14.700  

   5.400      8.850         14.250  

   4.600      9.300         13.900  

   4.600      9.300         13.900  

   4.600      9.300         13.900  

   4.600      9.200         13.800  

   4.600      9.200         13.800  

   4.600      9.150         13.750  

   4.600      9.100         13.700  

   3.800      9.300         13.100  

   4.600      8.100         12.700  

   3.800      8.850         12.650  

   3.800      8.350         12.150  

   3.800      8.200         12.000  



C Z E CH G Y M N A S T I C F E D E R A T I O N

Tip Sport ARENA LIBEREC

5.11.2010 Parallel Bars - Men

Order Name Country D E PEN TOTAL

1. BABOS Ádám HUN

2. RADOVESNICKÝ Daniel CZE

3. MICHŇÁK Slavomir SVK

4. TÓTH Levente HUN

4. MAKRA László HUN

4. FEHER Márk HUN

7. VARGOVSKÝ Ivan SVK

8. SPAIS Jan SVK

9. SMÉKAL Radek CZE

9. ŠMEJKAL Michal CZE

11. BILICS Bence HUN

12. KARDOŠ David CZE

13. JANECZKO Ondřej CZE

14. SCHNEIGERT Dávid HUN

15. DOSTÁL Ondřej CZE

16. MARČÁK Eduard SVK

President of OC: Lumír Kučera

Lenka Šotolová, Michal Šotola

International competition - Olympic 
Hopes Cup LIBEREC 2010

   4.500      9.000         13.500  

   4.300      8.950         13.250  

   4.600      8.200         12.800  

   4.400      8.350         12.750  

   4.100      8.650         12.750  

   4.200      8.550         12.750  

   4.000      8.650         12.650  

   3.600      8.550         12.150  

   4.000      7.700         11.700  

   3.500      8.200         11.700  

   3.900      7.700         11.600  

   3.600      7.950         11.550  

   3.100      8.250         11.350  

   3.000      8.000         11.000  

   2.800      8.050         10.850  

   2.900      6.950         9.850  



C Z E CH G Y M N A S T I C F E D E R A T I O N

Tip Sport ARENA LIBEREC

5.11.2010 Horizontal Bar - Men

Order Name Country D E PEN TOTAL

1. TÓTH Levente HUN

2. RADOVESNICKÝ Daniel CZE

3. BABOS Ádám HUN

3. MAKRA László HUN

5. MICHŇÁK Slavomir SVK

6. FEHER Márk HUN

7. KARDOŠ David CZE

8. BILICS Bence HUN

9. SCHNEIGERT Dávid HUN

10. JANECZKO Ondřej CZE

11. SPAIS Jan SVK

12. SMÉKAL Radek CZE

13. MARČÁK Eduard SVK

14. VARGOVSKÝ Ivan SVK

15. DOSTÁL Ondřej CZE

16. ŠMEJKAL Michal CZE

President of OC: Lumír Kučera

Lenka Šotolová, Michal Šotola

International competition - Olympic 
Hopes Cup LIBEREC 2010

   4.800      8.450         13.250  

   4.500      8.200         12.700  

   4.800      7.800         12.600  

   4.300      8.300         12.600  

   4.000      8.000         12.000  

   3.400      8.450         11.850  

   3.100      8.450         11.550  

   3.400      8.050         11.450  

   2.500      8.300         10.800  

   2.600      8.050         10.650  

   2.500      8.100         10.600  

   2.800      7.650         10.450  

   2.200      8.050         10.250  

   3.300      6.850         10.150  

   2.500      7.550         10.050  

   2.600      5.950         8.550  
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